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2025-2026 1t Semester Agenda Girls Dhahran Ahliyya Schools ’.’-’: ¢
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Statement Gregorian Date UJMJU
Hijri Date
ol | oldUall g Matl Jldi! £2025/8/21 21447/2/27 Thursday- !
New students’ orientation day
1 Jo¥l gyl adll cdllall Aty 2yloy £2025/8/24 21447/3/1 Sunday-.>Y|
1t School Day of the first Semester
1 (Loglis 11) uall JLa¥ alall ¢ Ll £2025/8/24 21447/3/1 Sunday-as¥!
General Parents’ Meeting — Grade ( 11Diploma)
1 (6) cavall JLa¥ alall ¢ Ll £2025/8/26 21447/3/3 Tuesday - B!
General Parents’ Meeting — Grade (6)
1 (7-12) Ggasall 4&5” el ‘a2025/8/26 21447/3/3 Tuesday - B!
General Parents’ Meeting — Grades (7-12)
1 (2-1) G giinll Jla¥l lelain| £2025/8/28 21447/3/5 Thursday- _udtes|
General Parents’ Meeting — Grades (1-2)
2 (3-5) giiall Jla¥ cilelaia| #2025/9/2 21447/3/10 Tuesday - B!
General Parents’ Meeting — Grades (3-5)
2 (PTA) o Al JLas I 2025/9/3 21447/3/11 Wednesday-¢La ¥
PTA (Parent Teacher Association) Welcoming Carnival
2 JULY by sl Jla¥l clelois| #2025/9/4 21447/3/12 Thursday- ues!!
General Parents’ Meeting — KG
2 L Lo 8:00 Ze Ll (yha) Lkl D5 e #2025/9/4 21447/3/12 Thursday- el
Practice Evacuation Plan (Announced) — 8:00 AM
3 (10-6) dga40 (551438) wole Leis #2025/9/11-7 21447/3/15 TPES | BeC
Grades (6-10) Reading MAP Fall Test 21447/3/19 Sunday - Thursday
3 (10-6) Cgiim (ciliilsy) wibe sLas #2025/9/13 21447/3/21 Saturday -cudll
MARP Fall Test Grades (6-10) Math
3 Siew ﬁﬁ'w)‘-\l' gj.ual ‘_S'VU).:}.EJJl alelois | ?2025/9/9 21447/3/17 Tuesday - G|
Staff PLC Meetings- extended day
3 Sileghaill cledl gl g All slalll #2025/9/10 21447/3/18 Wednesday-¢La 1
Annual Volunteer Mothers’ Meeting
4 (5-3)3gsm (3ely3s Sleplyy) ol sl | #2025/9/18-14 21447/3/26-22 el - sl
MAP Fall Test Grades (3-5) Reading & Math Sunday - Thursday
5 (1-2) By (Belyd lolsy) cale sLiis | #2025/9/25-21 21447/3/29 e - Y|
MAP Fall Test Grades (1-2) Reading & Math 21447/4/3 Sunday - Thursday
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National Day Celebrations
ysgacall Aggpall ASLeall ol psall 3k
Saudi National Day Holiday
(Linay je) ol psall JLio
Saudi National Day Celebration
(1-2) B gism (351,89 Sluslsy) wle sl
Grades (1-2) Reading & Math MAP Fall Test
(10) ial! (2at) e sLeas|
Grade (10) Language MAP Fall Test
Gk (851,8) ola slis|
KG3 Reading MAP Fall Test-
(8) —iuall (Ai]) wilo sLis|
Grade (8) Language MAP Fall Test
Aias p gyl (gl (Gl o glaidl Slelaia|
Staff PLC Meetings- extended day
PTA Café
4l 55l
Long Weekend
o do Ul prand lilially Ol ks gy
et/ g8yl
Teams — /Displaying Students’ Marks on PowerSchool
All levels
Bl Ao d1- pgall (beh 2 oLt
Bed-time story activity — KG 2
(10) —aldl oMt PSAT ofyLis |
PSAT Grade (10)

J> A aezed 4,801 il loinl
Individual Parents-Teachers Conferences — All grades
el -p gl S L8> bLAS
Bed-time story activity — KG 3
Syl + Lagls eLes¥ g eLimnally o LeassTI @Hi PN
Chemistry, Physics, and Biology Week Exhibition
(Diplomas & Masaraat)

(6-9) b9 iall ABT &uyall dalll &l ylias|
Grades (6-9) ABT - Arabic Test
(3-5) B9l ABT 2 yall dalll ol ylias|
Grades (3-5) ABT - Arabic Test
J> I arem) &3yl Silelain|
Individual Parents-Teachers Conferences — All grades

(1-2) B gasall ABT dp | dalll &l Las|

2025/9/25-21

#2025/9/23
#2025/9/25
#2025/9/28

32025/1 0/2
32025/9/30

32025/1 0/9-5

#2025/10/7

#2025/10/7

32025/1 0/8
32025/1 0/12

?2025/1 0/19

?2025/ 10/20

f»2025/10/21

#2025/10/21

?2025/ 10/22

¢2025/1 0/23-19

{a2025/1 0/23-19

#2025/10/30-26

?2025/10/28

#2025/11/6-2

21447/4/3-3/29

21447/4/1

21447/4/3

21447/4/10-6

21447/4/8

21447/4/17-13

21447/4/15

21447/4/15

21447/4/16
21447/4/20

21447/4/27

21447/4/28

21447/4/29

21447/4/29

21447/4/30

21447/4/27
21447/5/1

21447/4/27

21447/5/1

21447/5/8-4

21447/4/6

21447/5/15-11

]| — asY|
Sunday -Thursday
Tuesday - G|

Thursday- ezt

w-_baﬁ:“ = ..\.7&‘
Sunday - Thursday
Tuesday - G|

TPES et
Sunday - Thursday
Tuesday - iMU|

Tuesday - M|

Wednesday-¢ a1
Sunday -us¥!

Sunday -.Y1

Monday- cnid¥|

Tuesday - M|

Tuesday -G
Wednesday-¢ a1

M‘-»&'
Sunday -Thursday

TPES e
Sunday — Thursday

M' = ..\.73‘
Sunday - Thursday
Tuesday - M|

TPES et
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Grades (1-2) ABT - Arabic Test
Gathering Night Grade (6-12)
(6-12) b gduat wls daca
(1-2)8giall ABT s yall 2alll ol Las|
Grades (1-2) ABT - Arabic Test

Logdss 10 — Apase dd! aoylial] Liad caiadl o yall
Personal Project Midpoint Exhibition Grade 10 Diploma
(g Al Luball 2tz ) Al AdsLacn
Spelling Bee (Upper Elementary & Middle School)
(8) —auall dwyall il 3o LaS L |
Grade (8) IBT - Arabic Test
wios pgam sl ] gl (Gl poglaill sileloin]
Staff PLC Meetings- extended day
doysll 55l
Fall Break
sy 5] oty Ml S s
Students Return after the Fall Break
(1) sl sl Bgics
Grade (11) —- WWOW Winter Night
il B3l
Long Weekend
Sl caall sl blid
Night Camping — Grade 1
(5-4-3) chpinm dunyalin il 4aslue
Spelling Bee — Grades (3-4-5)

Jeall Al s pae
Service As Action Exhibition
PTA Café
o o I8 Lmall dl Sl 578
15t Semester Exams, All Levels
@lydl aladl Caiaiie 85l
Mid-Year School Break
@oldl alall cayatio Bila| day Awly il &l

Back to School after the Mid-Year School Break

—

22025/11/6

2025/11/13-9

‘42025/11/11

#2025/11/13-12

32025/11/18

‘42025/11/18

#2025/11/21

?2025/1 1/30

32025/1 2/6

?2025/1 2/14-11

‘42025/1 2/16

?2025/1 2/18

¢2025/1 2/21-25

#2025/12/31
#2026/1/8-4

?2026/1/9

?2026/1/1 8

21447/5/15

21447/5/22-18

1447/5/20

21447/5/21-22

21447/5/27

21447/5/27

21447/5/30

21447/6/9

21447/6/15

21447/6/23-20

21447/6/25

21447/6/27

21447/7/5-1

21447/7/11
21447/7/19-15

?1447/ 7/20

?1447/ 7/29

Sunday - Thursday
Thursday- tese!!

TPES | BeC
Sunday - Thursday

Tuesday - M|

M'-;Lﬂf)y‘
Wednesday -Thursday
Tuesday - G|

Tuesday - M|
Friday -daez!
Sunday -u¥!

Saturday -cuud!

Thursday -Sunday

Tuesday - EMU|

Thursday- e

TP S (B 4
Sunday-Thursday
Wed nesday-;La.p?‘

ol Y|
Sunday-Thursday

Friday -daeze!

Sunday-.\.>9|
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Parents/ mothers are welcome to attend the events mentioned above.

selazl1 5§35 00 Ll gl y1 033380 0 Ao Il szl 511

Official date as scheduled in the calendar of the Ministry of Education.

oo L 2l ol fas )

DAS standardized tests.

ool Mij @b}j&‘.ﬁhﬁ
DAS programs & events.

saillg paiillg plsilly Jl> , giao umlys Jeads Lilsia ga.

Wishing you a successful semester filled with opportunities for development, growth and progress.



